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Postes bloqués pour implantation de supports stagiaires

Discipline Type EPLE Nom EPLE Ville EPLE

FSTG CLG
GUILLAUME DES AUTELS

71 CHAROLLES EDU 1

FSTG CLG JEAN MERMOZ 71 CHAUFFAILLES EDU 1

DOCUMENTATION PSTG LYC PRIEUR DE LA COTE D'OR 21 AUXONNE CH 1 18 h

DOCUMENTATION PSTG LYC STEPHEN LIEGEARD 21 BROCHON CH 1 18 h

DOCUMENTATION PSTG CLG LOUISE MICHEL 71 CHAGNY CH 1 18 h

DOCUMENTATION PSTG CLG CHAMPOLLION 21 DIJON CH 1 18 h

DOCUMENTATION PSTG LYC SIMONE WEIL 21 DIJON CH 1 18 h

DOCUMENTATION FSTG LYC JULES RENARD 58 NEVERS CH 1 36 h

DOCUMENTATION PSTG CLG DAVID NIEPCE 71 SENNECEY-LE-GRAND CH 1 18 h

LETTRES MODERNES PSTG CLG JULES FERRY 21 BEAUNE CH 1 10 h

LETTRES MODERNES PSTG CLG MONGE 21 BEAUNE CH 2 18h

LETTRES MODERNES PSTG LYC PONTUS DE TYARD 71 CHALON-SUR-SAONE CH 1 8 h

LETTRES MODERNES PSTG CLG ROBERT DOISNEAU 71 CHALON-SUR-SAONE CH 1 9 h

LETTRES MODERNES PSTG LYC JEAN-MARC BOIVIN 21 CH 2 18h

LETTRES MODERNES PSTG LYC CAMILLE CLAUDEL 71 DIGOIN CH 2 18h

LETTRES MODERNES PSTG CLG ANDRE MALRAUX 21 DIJON CH 1 9 h

LETTRES MODERNES PSTG CLG CARNOT 21 DIJON CH 1 8.5 h

LETTRES MODERNES PSTG LYC GUSTAVE EIFFEL 21 DIJON CH 2 18 h

LETTRES MODERNES PSTG LYC HIPPOLYTE FONTAINE 21 DIJON CH 2 18h

LETTRES MODERNES PSTG CLG CENTRE 71 LE CREUSOT CH 1 9 h

LETTRES MODERNES PSTG LYC RENE CASSIN 71 MACON CH 2 18h

LETTRES MODERNES PSTG CLG NICOLAS COPERNIC 71 SAINT-VALLIER CH 1 9 h

LETTRES MODERNES PSTG LYC ANNA JUDIC 21 SEMUR-EN-AUXOIS CH 2 18h

LETTRES MODERNES PSTG LYC GABRIEL VOISIN 71 TOURNUS CH 2 18h

ALLEMAND PSTG CLG LA CHAMPAGNE 21 BROCHON CH 1 9.5 h

ALLEMAND FSTG CLG CHRISTIANE PERCERET 21 SEMUR-EN-AUXOIS CH 1 18 h

ANGLAIS PSTG CLG JEAN VILAR 71 CHALON-SUR-SAONE CH 2 18 h

ANGLAIS PSTG CLG ROBERT DOISNEAU 71 CHALON-SUR-SAONE CH 2 18 h

ANGLAIS PSTG CLG ANDRE MALRAUX 21 DIJON CH 2 18 h

ANGLAIS PSTG LYC CARNOT 21 DIJON CH 2 18 h

ANGLAIS PSTG CLG GASTON BACHELARD 21 DIJON CH 2 18 h

ANGLAIS PSTG CLG LE PARC 21 DIJON CH 2 18 h

ANGLAIS FSTG CLG PAUL LANGEVIN 58 FOURCHAMBAUL T CH 1 18 h

ANGLAIS PSTG CLG FELIX TISSERAND 21 CH 2 18h

ANGLAIS FSTG CLG DAVID NIEPCE 71 SENNECEY-LE-GRAND CH 1 18 h

ANGLAIS FSTG CLG STEPHANE MALLARME 89 SENS CH 1 18 h

ESPAGNOL PSTG CLG MONGE 21 BEAUNE CH 1 10 h

ESPAGNOL PSTG CLG CARNOT 21 DIJON CH 2 18 h

ESPAGNOL PSTG CLG LES LENTILLERES 21 DIJON CH 1 10 h

ESPAGNOL FSTG CLG FELIX TISSERAND 21 CH 1 18 h

ESPAGNOL PSTG LYC ANNA JUDIC 21 SEMUR-EN-AUXOIS CH 1 9 h

HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE PSTG LYC DES CHAUMES 89 AVALLON CH 1 9 h

HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE PSTG CLG MONGE 21 BEAUNE CH 1 9 h

HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE PSTG LYC MONTCHAPET 21 DIJON CH 1 9 h

HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE PSTG LYC ANNA JUDIC 21 SEMUR-EN-AUXOIS CH 2 18 h
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HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE PSTG CLG JACQUES MERCUSOT 21 SOMBERNON CH 2 18 h

PSTG LYC E.J. MAREY 21 BEAUNE CH 1 9 h

MATHEMATIQUES FSTG LYC PRIEUR DE LA COTE D'OR 21 AUXONNE CH 1 18 h

MATHEMATIQUES PSTG LYC DES CHAUMES 89 AVALLON CH 2 18 h

MATHEMATIQUES PSTG LYC CLOS MAIRE 21 BEAUNE CH 2 18 h

MATHEMATIQUES PSTG LYC E.J. MAREY 21 BEAUNE CH 2 18 h

MATHEMATIQUES PSTG LYC STEPHEN LIEGEARD 21 BROCHON CH 2 18 h

MATHEMATIQUES PSTG LYC NICEPHORE NIEPCE 71 CHALON-SUR-SAONE CH 2 18 h

MATHEMATIQUES PSTG LYC PONTUS DE TYARD 71 CHALON-SUR-SAONE CH 1 9 h

MATHEMATIQUES FSTG CLG EDOUARD HERRIOT 21 CHENOVE CH 1 18 h

MATHEMATIQUES PSTG CLG CAMILLE CLAUDEL 21 CH 2 18 h

MATHEMATIQUES PSTG LYC JEAN-MARC BOIVIN 21 CH 2 18 h

MATHEMATIQUES PSTG CLG CARNOT 21 DIJON CH 1 10 h

MATHEMATIQUES PSTG LYC CHARLES DE GAULLE 21 DIJON CH 2 18 h

MATHEMATIQUES FSTG CLG CLOS DE POUILLY 21 DIJON CH 1 18 h

MATHEMATIQUES PSTG LYC GUSTAVE EIFFEL 21 DIJON CH 2 18 h

MATHEMATIQUES PSTG LYC HIPPOLYTE FONTAINE 21 DIJON CH 2 18 h

MATHEMATIQUES PSTG LYC MONTCHAPET 21 DIJON CH 2 18 h

MATHEMATIQUES PSTG LYC HENRI PARRIAT 71 CH 2 18 h

MATHEMATIQUES PSTG CLG ANNE FRANK 71 MONTCHANIN CH 1 9 h

MATHEMATIQUES PSTG CLG CHAMP-LUMIERE 21 SELONGEY CH 1 8 h

MATHEMATIQUES PSTG CLG CHRISTIANE PERCERET 21 SEMUR-EN-AUXOIS CH 2 18 h

MATHEMATIQUES FSTG CLG JACQUES MERCUSOT 21 SOMBERNON CH 0,5 14.5 h

PHYSIQUE CHIMIE PSTG LYC CARNOT 21 DIJON CH 2 18 h

S. V. T. PSTG CLG PAUL FORT 21 IS-SUR-TILLE CH 1 9 h

EDUCATION MUSICALE PSTG CLG FELIX TISSERAND 21 CH 1 10 h

ARTS PLASTIQUES PSTG CLG EDOUARD HERRIOT 21 CHENOVE CH 1 9 h

ARTS PLASTIQUES PSTG CLG CLOS DE POUILLY 21 DIJON CH 1 9 h

ARTS PLASTIQUES PSTG CLG SAINT EXUPERY 71 MACON CH 1 10 h

SC.&.TEC M PSTG LYC MATHIAS 71 CHALON-SUR-SAONE CH 2 18 h

ECO.GES.FINANCE PSTG LYC MATHIAS 71 CHALON-SUR-SAONE CH 1 9 h
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